PROPOSAL TABULATION

Specification Number: B19265801 Date: December 28, 2001

Project Description: RFQ: Request for Qualification, Pre-Qualification for Professional L ead Based Paint, Risk
Assessment & Clearance Testing Services for Project Category 2: LBP Clearance Testing
in Housing Receiving Federal Assistance Where Less Than $5,000 is Spent for Rehabilitation,
Department of Planning

Bid Deposit: $ NONE Addendum 1 2 3 4 Contract Negotiator: M. Woods
NAME OF PROPOSER (Proposas Due No Later Than 4:00PM) RECEIVED BY DATE/TIME
1) ENVIRONMENTAL DESIGN INTERNATIONAL HB 1ENV 12-26-01 2:10PM
2) CARNOW, CONIBEAR & ASSOCIATES DT 1ENV 12-27-01 3:41PM
3) MATTIE BELLE, INC. PROFESSIONAL ENVIRONMENTAL DT 2ENV 12-28-01 3:06PM
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
Bids are subject to review for completeness accuracy and compliance with all the terms and conditions provided in the bid specifications.
City of Chicago Department of Procurement Services

Richard M. Daley, Mayor David E. Malone Chief Procurement Officer



PROPOSAL TABULATION: B0-91875-20
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NAME OF BIDDER

RECEIVED BY

DATE/TIME

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

21)

22)

23)

24)

25)

26)

27)

28)

29)

30)

Bids are subject to review for completeness accuracy and compliance with all the terms and conditions provided in the bid specifications.

City of Chicago
Richard M. Daley, Mayor

Department of Procurement Services
David E. Malone Chief Procurement Officer




PROPOSAL CONT.: B09106605
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NAME OF BIDDER

RECEIVED BY

DATE/TIME

31)

32)

33)

34)

35)

36)

37)

38)

39)

40)

41)

42)

43)

Bids are subject to review for completeness accuracy and compliance with all the terms and conditions provided in the bid specifications.

City of Chicago
Richard M. Daley, Mayor

Department of Procurement Services
David E. Malone Chief Procurement Officer




